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Standard Features

White

Worktop Colour Options

White

Frame Colour Options

New Oak

Charcoal

Top: 18-25mm substrate with 2mm ABS edge, 

Laminex commercial range finish

Base: Steel frame with powdercoat finish

(Dulux standard range or similar)

White worktop with white base or New Oak 

worktop with charcoal base

Dimensions Colour Options

Length

Width

Height

1800/2400mm

900/1200

720 mm

10 YEAR


